Micue

0 N O Ul W NN =

v ot A S D DM DSBS DS B D D WWWWw W wwwwWwNNNDNNNNDNNDNDRD S s
W NN =2 O W o0 N O U A WN 2 O VWO NOUE DA WNN 2 O Vo0 NOUE A W 2 O Voo N U M W NN =2 O

Fony6

3511318-20
2871534-23
2844454-19
2870079-23
2870084-23
2844479-19
DER-50735-20
2870072-23
2870023-23
2870059-23
DER-50723-20
DER-50706-20
2870039-23
DER-56487-21
DER-50721-20
2873344-23
2870268-23
2864929-22
2870286-23
2870283-23
2841349-18
2870520-23
2870525-23
3511465-20
2870529-23
2870253-23
2857822-21
3533954-23
2870092-23
2845168-19
2870267-23
3511483-20
2864674-22
2860984-22
2858054-21
2865117-22
2866216-22
2871530-23
2853193-20
2844316-19
2870036-23
2870060-23
2870270-23
2870386-23
2865200-22
2853709-20
2857848-21
2870031-23
2853702-20
2870553-23
2871556-23
2871590-23
2870284-23
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BigctaHb

361.931
355.927
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
357.561
361.931
351.782
356.058
351.782
351.782
356.105
354.420
354.420
354.420
354.420
351.782
356.105
351.782
357.561
356.058
351.782
354.420
351.782
357.561
356.105
355.356
355.927
355.927
355.927
357.561
357.561
357.561
351.782
355.356
356.105
356.105
356.105
357.561
356.105
354.217
355.927
355.927
351.782

Ce30H 2024. Jibot KpuBe O3epo-1, Big, 09.06.2024 05:30:00

Mpwnir

09:34:59
09:31:54
09:33:17
09:33:20
09:33:24
09:33:25
09:33:27
09:33:27
09:33:29
09:33:30
09:33:34
09:33:40
09:33:40
09:33:44
09:36:22
09:39:33
09:33:06
09:36:15
09:33:18
09:33:21
09:37:05
09:36:07
09:36:07
09:36:08
09:36:08
09:34:20
09:37:24
09:34:22
09:38:22
09:37:24
09:34:26
09:36:26
09:34:35
09:38:39
09:37:52
09:37:27
09:37:58
09:38:02
09:38:17
09:39:32
09:39:44
09:39:47
09:36:25
09:38:57
09:39:32
09:39:49
09:39:50
09:41:02
09:40:11
09:38:50
09:40:11
09:40:13
09:37:27

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:04:59
04:01:54
04:03:18
04:03:21
04:03:25
04:03:26
04:03:28
04:03:28
04:03:30
04:03:31
04:03:35
04:03:41
04:03:41
04:03:45
04:06:23
04:09:33
04:03:06
04:06:14
04:03:18
04:03:21
04:07:03
04:06:06
04:06:06
04:06:07
04:06:07
04:04:20
04:07:22
04:04:22
04:08:23
04:07:23
04:04:26
04:06:25
04:04:35
04:08:40
04:07:50
04:07:27
04:07:58
04:08:02
04:08:17
04:09:33
04:09:45
04:09:48
04:06:25
04:08:57
04:09:30
04:09:47
04:09:48
04:11:03
04:10:09
04:08:50
04:10:11
04:10:13
04:07:27

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

147737 100.00 2.639

147138  99.73  5.277
1469.63 9947  7.916
146933 9920  10.554
146892 9893  13.193
146882 9867  15.831
146862 9840  18.470
1468.62 98.13 21.108
146842 9787  23.747
146832 9760  26.385
1467.92 9733  29.024
146732 97.07  31.662
146732 9680  34.301
146692  96.53  36.939
145124 9627  39.578
145034  96.00 42.216
144707 9573  44.855
1446.02 9547  47.493
144588 9520  50.132
144558 9493  52.770
144143 9467  55.409
1440.15 9440  58.047
1440.15  94.13  60.686
144005 9387  63.325
144005 9360  65.963
143976 9333  68.602
1439.58 93.07 71.240
143956 9280  73.879
143955 9253  76.517
143930 9227  79.156
1439.17 9200 81.794
1438.29 91.73 84.433
143829 9147  87.071
143791 9120 89.710
143687 9093  92.348
1436.07  90.67  94.987
143538 9040  97.625
143500  90.13  100.264
1433.55 89.87 102.902
143282 8960 105.541
143167 8933  108.179
143139  89.07 110.818
142759 8880 113.456
142742 88.53 116.095
142727 8827 118.734
142565 8800 121.372
142556  87.73  124.011
142426 8747 126.649
142356  87.20 129.288
142351 8693 131.926
142266  86.67 134.565
142248 8640 137.203
142163  86.13  139.842

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Manamap P.T.
BaBepuak B.A.
MocaHrok |.B. 2
MocaHtok I.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok I.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
Manamap P.T.
[Monentox T.I.
BopoHuak B.B.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Ckoreubkuin O..
Ckoteubkunin O.I1.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Ckorteupkuia O.11.
Monentox T.I.
YopHeHbkuii B.M.
Monentox T.I.
MocaHtok |.b.
BopoHuak B.B.
Monentox T.I.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Monentox T.I.
MocaHtok |.b.
YopHeHbknia B.IM.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak f1.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
Monentox T.I.
l'ymenrok A.P.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
YopHeHbknia B.IM.
MocaHtok |.b.
YopHeHbkuii B.M.
Cycna M.B.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
[Monentox T.I.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

2870492-23
2859043-21
3535864-23
2850043-20
2871531-23
2844302-19
2853759-20
2870032-23
2870040-23
2839573-18
2841328-18
2841347-18
2864659-22
2871575-23
2871650-23
2864691-22
2871119-23
2871351-23
2841357-18
2871174-23
2845419-19
4529677-21
2870537-23
3511495-20
2839579-18
2844449-19
2871308-23
2853581-20
2871141-23
2841868-18
2871585-23
2857985-21
2870271-23
2870266-23
2870074-23
2870499-23
2870291-23
2857773-21
DER-50717-20
2870255-23
2870581-23
2857962-21
2840919-18
2871312-23
2870487-23
2870469-23
2871562-23
2871568-23
2871520-23
2870366-23
2841786-18
2853071-20
2871598-23
2870037-23
2870519-23
3511332-20
2857835-21
DER-56486-21
2854402-21
1934773-21
2857827-21
4529665-21

2841336-18
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354.237
355.927
357.961
357.561
355.927
357.561
355.927
357.561
357.561
354.420
356.105
356.105
351.782
355.927
356.058
356.105
356.105
356.058
356.105
356.105
356.105
351.782
354.420
354.420
354.420
357.561
356.058
356.058
356.105
328.157
355.927
354.217
351.782
351.782
357.561
354.237
351.782
355.927
357.561
351.782
354.217
354.217
354.420
356.058
354.237
354.237
355.927
355.927
355.927
355.356
355.927
332.168
355.927
357.561
354.420
361.931
356.105
357.561
357.561
355.356
356.105
351.782

356.105

09:39:53
09:41:17
09:42:55
09:42:50
09:41:43
09:42:57
09:41:51
09:43:09
09:43:12
09:41:08
09:42:21
09:42:22
09:39:28
09:42:26
09:42:47
09:42:52
09:43:01
09:42:59
09:43:02
09:43:04
09:43:05
09:40:02
09:41:57
09:41:57
09:42:00
09:44:31
09:43:35
09:43:36
09:43:43
09:24:01
09:43:53
09:42:44
09:41:03
09:41:05
09:45:13
09:42:52
09:41:08
09:44:08
09:45:17
09:41:11
09:43:00
09:43:03
09:43:18
09:44:47
09:43:29
09:43:31
09:44:44
09:44:47
09:44:47
09:44:31
09:44:57
09:28:03
09:45:06
09:46:24
09:44:28
09:50:23
09:46:18
09:47:33
09:47:34
09:46:03
09:46:47
09:43:38

09:46:53

04:09:53
04:11:17
04:12:56
04:12:51
04:11:43
04:12:58
04:11:51
04:13:10
04:13:13
04:11:07
04:12:19
04:12:20
04:09:28
04:12:26
04:12:46
04:12:50
04:12:59
04:12:58
04:13:00
04:13:02
04:13:03
04:10:02
04:11:56
04:11:56
04:11:59
04:14:32
04:13:34
04:13:35
04:13:41
03:54:01
04:13:53
04:12:44
04:11:03
04:11:05
04:15:14
04:12:52
04:11:08
04:14:08
04:15:18
04:11:11
04:13:00
04:13:03
04:13:17
04:14:46
04:13:29
04:13:31
04:14:44
04:14:47
04:14:47
04:14:31
04:14:57
03:58:03
04:15:06
04:16:25
04:14:27
04:20:23
04:16:16
04:17:34
04:17:35
04:16:03
04:16:45
04:13:38

04:16:51

1417.61
1416.44
1415.24
1414.12
1414.00
1413.47
1413.25
1412.35
1412.07
1411.38
1411.34
1411.25
1410.13
1409.98
1408.64
1408.46
1407.62
1407.53
1407.53
1407.34
1407.25
1406.94
1406.80
1406.80
1406.52
1404.77
1404.20
1404.11
1403.74
1402.28
1401.93
1401.54
1401.24
1401.06
1400.92
1400.88
1400.78
1400.55
1400.55
1400.50
1400.07
1399.79
1399.30
1397.59
1397.48
1397.29
1397.25
1396.98
1396.98
1396.20
1396.07
1395.37
1395.25
1394.45
1392.89
1389.99
1389.59
1388.23
1388.14
1387.84
1386.97
1386.97

1386.43

85.87
85.60
85.33
85.07
84.80
84.53
84.27
84.00
83.73
83.47
83.20
82.93
82.67
82.40
82.13
81.87
81.60
81.33
81.07
80.80
80.53
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

142.480
145.119
147.757
150.396
153.034
155.673
158.311
160.950
163.588
166.227
168.865
171.504
174.142
176.781
179.420
182.058
184.697
187.335
189.974
192.612
195.251
197.889
200.528
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Kosanbos B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Binnk 1.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
BaBepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
BaBepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
Cxoteubkuin O..
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.A.
BopoHuak B.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
BopoHuak B.B.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
[Monentox T.I.
Ckoteubkmin O.1.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
MocaHtok I.b. 2
Boponuak B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Cnabiubkuin O.B.
BaBepuak B.f.
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
MocaHtok |.B.
Kosanbos B.f.
Monentox T.I. 2
Baeepuak B.f.
MocaHtok |.B.
Monentox T.I.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Ckorteubkuin O.I.
Boponuak B.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
Kosanbos B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Basepuak f1.B.
KywwHip A.l.
Basepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Manamap P.T.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok I.B. 2
l'ymeHtok A.P.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Monentox T.I.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkis



2857988-21
3107021-22
3103779-19
2831234-17
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354.217
332.168
300.125
328.157

09:45:46
09:32:10
09:14:22
09:36:09

04:15:46
04:02:10
03:44:22
04:06:09

1384.92
1371.65
1337.66
1333.16

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

N DO N

Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
Kywnip Al XopocTkis
Maszypyk O.A. XopocTkis
Cnabiupbkuii O.b. XopocTkiB

30.06.2024 17:25:01



